Landscape
Bollard
 BL25
Commercial Bollard
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:

BL25-NW-G1-5-8-BZ 25 93 mA 650 mA >54,000 81%
Predicted Lumen Depreciation Data
Ordering guide example: BL25-NW-G1-5-8-BZ
Luminaire
BL25
LED Color
NW
Generation
G1
Distribution
5
Voltage
8
Finish
BZ
BL25	 LED Commercial Bollard NW	 Neutral White 4000K, 70CRI G1	� Génération 1 5	 Type 5 Symmetrical 8	 120-277VAC BZ	 Bronze
BL25  Commercial Bollard
Landscape
Keene_CommercialBollard_SpecSheet  01/19  page 2 of 2
© 2019 Signify Holding.  All rights reserved.  This document may be subject to change.
No representation or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information
included herein is given and any liability for any action in reliance thereon is disclaimed.
All trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
Keene_CommercialBollard_SpecSheet  01/19  page 2 of 2
Signify North America Corporation
200 Franklin Square Drive,
Somerset, NJ 08873
Telephone 855-486-2216
Signify Canada Ltd.
281 Hillmount Road,
Markham, ON, Canada L6C 2S3
Telephone 800-668-9008
Specifications
Housing and Heat Sink
Main body housing made of die cast aluminum
alloy for a high resistance to corrosion. Luminaire
shaft features a cylindrical extruded aluminum base
housing. Bottom section has a casted ring for ease
of assembly. It attaches to base assembly with four
(4) allen drive set screws.
Mounting
Base assembly consists of a die cast platform.
Assembly is secured and leveled to the mounting
foundation with four (4) 3/8"-16 X 12" X 2.9"
(M10x 1.5 x 30.5cm x 7.5cm) anchor bolts on
a 5-3/4" (14.6cm) bolt circle. Mounting template and
anchor bolts included.
Lens
UV Stabilized Polycarbonate Lens.
Light Engine
Composed of 3 main components: LED Module /
Optical System / Driver. Electrical components are
RoHS compliant. LEDs tested by ISO
17025-2005 accredited lab in accordance with
IESNA LM-80 guidelines extrapolations in
accordance with IESNA TM-21. Metal core substrate
ensures greater heat transfer and longer lifespan.
LED Module
Composed of mid-power performance white LEDs.
Color temperature as per ANSI/NEMA
bin Neutral White, 4000 Kelvin nominal
(3985 +/- 275K or 3710K to 4260K), CRI 70 Min.
Optical System
Type 5 distribution